Election Summary Report

P
Closed Primary
Houston
March 12, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete
Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters  Turnout
Total Election Day 5456 5456 5.08%
Advance Voting 6,696 6,696 6.24%
Absentee by Mail 446 446 0.42%
Provisional 3 3 0.00%
Total 12,601 12,601 107,344 11 74%
Precincts Reported 17 of 17 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 12,601 of 107,344 (11 74%}
Ballots Cast: 12,601
President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)
REP
Frecincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)
Election Day Advance Voti  Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 3939 4526 247 2 8,714 /107,344 812%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance  Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Ryan L. Binkley 2 7 0 0 9 0.10%
Doug Burgum 2 3 1 0 b 007%
Chris Christie 17 10 0 0 27 0.31%
Ron DeSantis 58 41 4 0 103 1.18%
Nikki Haley 192 710 53 0 955 10.97%
Asa Hutchinson 1 2 D 3 0.03%
Perry Johnson 2 1 0 0 3 0.03%
Vivek Ramaswamy 7 10 ] 0 18 0.21%
Tim Scott 7 14 o] 0 21 024%
Dawvid Stuckenberg 0 4 3 0 7 008%
Donald J. Trump 3,648 3718 185 2 7,553 86.77%
Total Votes 3,936 4,520 247 2 8,705
Election Day Advance  Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0 0



President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate

loseph R. Biden, Jr {l}
[ean Phullips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-in

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

1.517
Election Day
1412

27

57
1.496

Election Day

2170

Advance
Yoting

2,080

32

54

2,166
Advance

Voting

v}

Absentee by
199

Absentee by
Mail

192

5

2

199
Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
1

Provisional

[ R R

—_

Provisicnal

Total
3,887 /107344

Total
3,685
64

113
3,862

Total

3.62%

95.42%
1.66%
293%



