Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Houston

March 12, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	5,456	5,456		5.08%
	Advance Voting	6,696	6,696		6.24%
		446		0.42%	
	Provisional	3	3		0.00%
	Total	12,601	12,601	107,344	1174%

Precincts Reported 17 of 17 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 12,601 of 107,344 (11,74%)

Ballots Cast, 12,601

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	3,939	4,526	247	2	8,714 / 107,344	8.12%
Candidate Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley	2	7	0	0	9	0.10%
Doug Burgum	2	3	1	0	6	0.07%
Chris Christie	17	10	0	0	27	0.31%
Ron DeSantis	58	41	4	0	103	1.18%
Nikki Haley	192	710	53	0	955	10.97%
Asa Hutchinson	1	2	0	0	3	0.03%
Perry Johnson	2	1	0	0	3	0.03%
Vivek Ramaswamy	7	10	1	0	18	0.21%
Tim Scott	7	14	0	0	21	0.24%
David Stuckenberg	0	4	3	0	7	0.08%
Donald J. Trump	3,648	3,718	185	2	7,553	86.77%
Total Votes	3,936	4,520	247	2	8,705	
	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,517	2,170	199	1	3,887 / 107,344	3.62%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (I)		1,412	2,080	192	1	3,685	95.42%
Dean Phillips		27	32	5	0	64	1.66%
Marianne Williamson		57	54	2	0	113	2.93%
Total Votes		1,496	2,166	199	1	3,862	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	